Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BURRADOO ROYAL MAID
KURIHEKA WALLABY
BURRADOO REGAL MOON

KURIHEKA MOONMIST

Equine Registry

DoB

1960

1963

1959

1969

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Siblings
Reg Sire
WPB 55 | BERRIMA ROYAL TOUR
WPB 8 WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WPB 37 [ BURRADOO REGAL
WPB 159 | COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
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KURIHEKA HONEYMOON (1965)

Dam

BURRADOO MOONMAID
BURRADOO MOONMAID
BURRADOO MOONMAID

BURRADOO MOONMAID
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